LHFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG80-2638SZ26 X 4 A= 5| L4 F KM (HL#3%% B K {3 Electrical apparatus and instument) 55 Group: 82 41 Group82

238

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG80-2638SZ26 X 4 A= 5| L4 F KM (HL#3%% B K {3 Electrical apparatus and instument)

535 Group: 82 #H Group82

P At

. A B LR T A BE
G5

01 AR EIRE AT LEFT AUTO HEADLAMP 571 820 03 61 1 NG80B 2 4= A & 47!

01 AETHIEE ST RIGHT AUTO HEADLAMP 571 820 04 61 1 NG80B 2 4= A & 47!
HEIBET

02 SCREW M 109074 006204 1 -
GB/T9074.4~M6 X 20-4.8-ZN8D

03 | AHISAT B, LEFT FOG LAMP 571 820 01 56 1 NG8O0B 5 11 =5 fiT 45 4= 7!

03 | AEISIT B RIGHT FOGLAMP 571 820 02 56 1 NGB80B 7 3 = filr f5 4=
HEIBET

04 SCREW M 109074 006204 1 -
GB/T9074.4~M6 X 20-4.8-ZN8D

05 e w45 54T LEFT-TURNING SIGNAL LAMP 571 822 01 20 1 NG80B i = fir 5 %1

05 A A5 5T RIGHT-TURNING SIGNAL LAMP 571 822 02 20 1 NG80B 1 = fir 5 %= 11

06 % GB/T93~6-Zn8D Washer M 100093 006000 1 -

07 % GB/T95~6-140HV-Zn8D Washer M 100095 006010 1 -

08 128t GB/T41~M6-5-Zn8D NUT M 100041 006100 1 -

09 Fe AN Bl 5 S 4 LEFT SIDE_RETRO-REFLECTOR 571 544 01 05 1 NG80B firfy 41

09 VERICIR=R 3 RIGHT SIDE_RETRO-REFLECTOR 571 544 02 05 1 NG8O0B fir 5 1Y

10 2 £} GB/T41~M5-5-ZN8D NUT M 100041 005100 1 ---

11 .5 GB/T93~5-ZN8D WASHER M 100093 005000 1 -

12 5 GB/T97.1~5-140HV-ZN8D WASHER M 100097 005000 1 -

239

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG80-2638SZ26 X 4 A= 5| L4 F KM (Hi#32%% B K {3 Electrical apparatus and instument) H 55 Group: 82 41 Group82
iﬂ%ﬂ T S a7k e, 4 s
IS NGB80B 4 % A~ 22 3 b
13 ZENTIRSY5 HEIGHT LAMP 002 820 00 56 2 S
e NGB8O0B 4 5 22 3¢ M
13 ZNEINSY5 HEIGHT LAMP 002 820 04 56 2 -
14 GB/T845~séi%?g-c-H-ZNso SCREW M 100845 042060 4 ---
15 P EBRE AT INTERIOR LINGTING ASSEMBIY 571 820 01 01 1 NGB80B 7 25 3! %
15 PR HE B AT INTERIOR LINGTING ASSEMBIY 571 820 01 01 2 NG80B K23 %
16 BN AT LAMP 000 825 07 01 1 NGB80B 2 i =

240

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb 7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 A= 5| L4 F I (Hi 3% B K {3 Electrical apparatus and instument) A5 Group: 82 41 Group82

241

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG80-2638SZ26 X 4 A= 5| R4 F KM (Hi#32%% B K {3 Electrical apparatus and instument)

55 Group: 82 #H Group82

it s . .
L EALFR YLLK EfS HA - SEs
Yn'g
01 | R& ANTENNA A 500 820 04 75 1 NG80B fir 5 41
02 | skl RECORDER 571 820 01 84 1 NG80B fiT f5 47!
g s
03 B EURET SCREW M 100845 042040 8 -
GB/T845~ST4.2x13-C-H-ZN8D
04 | WL m\ RECORDER SPEAKER A 520 820 01 02 2 NG80B Frf5 471!
05 | ¥% BLANK COVER 309 987 01 44 1 NG8O0B firf 1Y
06 | M SFroe DOOR CONTACT SWITCH A CX 000 821 05 52 1 NG80B Frf5 471!

242

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

J67% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 7= 5| ZEa5 I (Hi#32% B f {3 Electrical apparatus and instument) 255 Group: 82 41 Group82

243

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

ZH 55 Group: 54 240 Group54

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 24 = {1 T (F#2% B J2 4%k Electrical apparatus and instument)

ZH 55 Group: 54 ZH Group54

%g B4R SRR 2 pp A Sk
izl 2
01 | A&k SWITCH ST-COLUMN 571 545 04 24 1 il NGS(;EBﬁTgiﬁﬁﬁ
==
H & 2 )
92 | GB/To074.3-M5x10-4.8-7N8D | SREW M109074 095935 2 -
B0 2y
03 | KITH=x SWITCH LIGHT 518 545 09 04 1 e NGBQEB}F?%J)T f
=
Spuget)
04 GB/T845~5T4.22-F-H-ZN8D SCREW M 100845 042071 2 -
05 | IR oRE G SWITCH QEADLAMP Amug‘5w5%01% 1 ---
COVER
05 | KATIHATH =R SWITCH HEADLAMP ADJUST 518 545 01 12 1 5 AT A d A
06 | JFkm SWITCH FRAME 518 545 00 03 7 NG80B 2545 i 22
1 £ GB/T818 ~ M5 X
07 194 S-H-7n8D SCREW M 100818 005072 2
- , . FH-T- NG8O0B %5 i =5 /L fir
08 % 12 K SWITCH ENGINE DIAGNOSTIC 518 545 35 07 1 " R
UL IR CA B S E=. EN &k FER
2%
01 | H&Trx SWITCH ST-COLUMN 571 545 04 24 1 T NGSZE;%LEE
. FH-T- NG8O0B %5 i =5 /L fir
09 oy MULTI-FUNCTIONAL SWITCH 518 545 17 07 1 - R
i e
10 | 3F CAN REZIT JT5% SWITCH WARNING LIGHT NO CAN | 518 545 15 07 1 NGB80B 23 = T f5 4= 7Y
11 | FFRAHESE SWITCH FRAME 518 545 01 46 3 NGS80B % 5 == fir fg 4= 74
12 | et s CENTER CLOCK 518 540 23 03 1 NG80B 3 == fil 5 4= 14
13 | A CIGAR LIGHTER 518 545 43 26 1 NG80B 3 %= il 4=
14 | HEEE CLUSTER 571 540 21 48 1

-143-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

167 NG80B 53 & 2 F KT (Fi #5328 J¢ AW & Electrical apparatus and instument) 41515 Group: 54 41 Group54
glﬂﬂ‘ = fr e v =5 = M 33
e FA 245 PR FEf5 HAL %VE
Ak 5 BUIBET .
15 | SB/T847.ST4 2X16 SCREW M 100847 042051 4
16 | gl CENTRAL CONTROLLED MODULLAR | 571 540 01 28 1 NGB8O0B %l = it 5 Z-AY
17 | BoHAR DISTRIBUTION PANEL 571 542 02 39 1 NG80B I % fir 5 4
Y D — R
1g | ALAERE] GB/TO0744~MEX16- | goppyy M 109074 006164 4 .-
4.8-Zn8D
FI-T NG8O0B 7 B =5 /L fit
19 | 100A {5 [ s FUSE SEAT 514 545 01 01 1 - .
R 6 i E=. EUkIHLEFR
FH-T NG8O0B 7 B =5 /L fi
20 | 100A {5[& FUSE 514 545 0134 2 . 2
sl e
2 4T GB/T818 ~ M4 X L
21 16.4.8-H.7n8D SCREW M 100818 004092 2
22 | #2H} GB/T6170-M4-8-Zn8D NUT M106170 004000 2 -
. NG80B 23 % Lt EGR
23 i il 506 545 16 32 1 =
TR T 1) s L
2 47 GB/T818 ~ M5 X
24 | 15 48 H7n8D M 100818 005072 2 ---
. NG80B 54 = JLfi EGR
25 L) TR Ak 506 545 14 05 1 o

- 144 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

1t NG80B 20 == 2 FF M (Fi 2825 B M2 {X 3% Electrical apparatus and instument) ZH 55 Group: 54 20 Group54

- 145 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

J67% NG80B 5 = 5 {4 T (Fi#s 2% B A%k Electrical apparatus and instument)

ZH5]'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

o L 45 SR g s it

03 ABS fx il B (FHE) ECU ABS KORMEE 128 542 02 18 1 ASAM ik %

04 ECU % ECU RACK LHD 518 540 01 51 1 L

ECU % ECU RACK LHD 518 540 21 51 1 R

05 ABS ¥l .56(WABCO) ECU ABS WABCO 500 542 04 16 1 7

05 Eiifﬁ%giﬁ ECU EBS WABCO 881 540 08 46 1 Ha

06 HEAET SCREW M100818 005102 2 A [# % CBCU
07 Hpg| WASHER M100097 005000 2 A % CBCU
08 R BOLT M105783 006053 4 AT & ECU 324
09 Huf] WASHER M100093 006000 4 FAT I8 % ECU 3228
10 H ] WASHER M100097 006100 4 AT & ECU 324
11 HRET SCREW M100818 006093 3 Fl-F &l 52 ABS 58l B0

- 146 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG8O0B 55 %= - H I (Ha #5325 B KX Electrical apparatus and instument) 55 Group: 54 40 Group54

- 147 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

165 NG8OB 53 % - IH I (Hi 25 2¢ B S AX 3 Electrical apparatus and instument) 41515 Group: 54 41 Group54
fﬁg LLTR 4R e ¥ P
01 R COCKPIT HARNESS 129 540 13 06 1
BRI INEE R 571 540 03 35 1
02 R CASSETTE 001 997 83 90 4 -
03 i LAY LINE BOARD 518 540 09 51 1 L
A 2R LAY LINE BOARD 518 540 23 51 1 R
04 i BOLT M105783 006053 2 P T A e ] 72

- 148 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

1t NG80B 2 == 2 LEF M (i 2825 E M2 X3 Electrical apparatus and instument) ZH5)'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

- 149 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

167 NG80B 553 % 2 F KT (Fi 232 B J¢ A& Electrical apparatus and instument) 4515 Group: 54 41 Group54
i AT 34 Sy S e
G = » FELAAFR EE H E
02 | 25 Gl TR SWITCH PANEL DRV DOOR 514 545 01 24 3 ---
04 | b G 14 oo DCM WITH CAN DRV SIDE 518 540 09 46 1 .-
07 | ZIh M I®R HARNESS DOOR DRIVER SIDE 571 540 04 35 1 ---
B 2 0 A 126 R HARNESS DOOR DRIVER SIDE 571 540 05 35 1

-150 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

1t NG80B 20 == 25 FF M (Ff 2825 E )2 {X 3% Electrical apparatus and instument) ZH5)'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

-151-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 24 = 25 {1 P (Fi#2% B )2 %3k Electrical apparatus and instument)

ZH5)'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

LRy s = . o % -
'g ﬁ ZI4TR S 4Tk 2pp A P
01
02 FEAEE AT L SIDE DIRE INDI LAMP UAC 571 822 01 20 1 ---
03 A5 I AT R SIDE DIRE INDI LAMP UAC 571 822 02 20 1 ---
TEFFAL BH LA JE K ASSY LINKAGE VALEO 500 820 00 41 1 L
04
05 2 b ) ) DS WIPER ARM 381 824 02 28 1 L
25 ek {1 1 DS WIPER ARM 381 824 02 28 1 R
07 nillan WIPER BLADE 000 820 73 45 2 ---
08 4[] NUT COVER 100860 010000 2 .-
09 2 R} MOTOR SHAFT SEAL RING 106170 010101 2 .-
10 AL AR, WIPER MOTOR 500 820 50 42 1 L
1 M6X20 HE e+ k H B 4H &1 M6X20 BOLT AND BIG WASHER 518 990 01 15 3 FH T [ 52 B ML Bl

-152 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

1t NG80B 21 == 2 FF M (Hf 2825 B M2 X% Electrical apparatus and instument) ZH5)'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

- 153 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 24 = 25 {1 P (Fi#2% B )2 %3k Electrical apparatus and instument)

ZH5)'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

oy EIGTH HL AT 5 A ik
01 | TiEZRHR HRNS UPR CONSOLE (S,M,L,LH) LHD 571 540 06 36 1 L
02 | A HEZR W 1T A ROUTING FIXATION A PILLAR LH 518 545 07 03 2 ---
03 | A HEZR Wi E A ROUTING FIXATION APILLAR RH 518 545 08 03 2 ---
04 | A RS EEIE A E:)UTING FIXATION A PILLAR HANDLE 518 545 06 ) L
05 | A R 4 SSUTING FIXATION A PILLAR HANDLE 518 K236 10 03 ) L
06 | fa&AasT ASSY-STORAGE BOX LIGHT 518 820 03 01 5 ---
07 | f&WAEAT I ASSY-STORAGE BOX LIGHT SWITCH 518 820 01 08 5 ---
08 | JFRHELE SWITCH FRAME 518 545 01 46 4 -
09 | WA HidE T BLUE TOOTH MODULE 518 821 00 33 1 - - -
10 | HEIRE IR SWITCH OF SUN ROOF 518 545 51 07 1 e
11| TSR B AT 55 SWITCH OF ROOF LAMP 518 545 27 07 1 ---
12 | HIAIHE AT F K SWITCH NIGHT LAMP 518 545 28 07 1 ---
13 | BT \LQ,.XVALTPCH OF DRIVER SIDE READING XX 15 20 07 1 o
14 | ZEHE&us VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 518 540 11 14 1 e
14 | IR VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 518 540 09 14 1 e
15 | JFKHELE SWITCH FRAME 518 545 01 46 1 ---
16 | JFxE SWITCH COVER 518 545 00 03 5 ---
17 | TiE7 5 s SPEAKER OVER HEAD 520 820 01 02 2 ---
18 | HXUURAT SCREW M 100845 048080 8 ---
19 | YeEML RADIO AM/FM WITH USB 571 820 01 84 1 ---

=154~

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

PR 2 500 820 04 75
20 | e B LS R oER T EHICLE PATAT 515420737 e
20 | iR B e R O VEMICLE DATAL 518542 08 37 %
21 | ik BOLT M105783 008053 v
22 | fE5 SUPPORT 518 542 05 37 - % -
24 | WEIFR SWITCH WARNING 518 545 49 07 - EA- -

- 155 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

1635 NG80B 3 %= & F M (HL#8 2% B A% 3& Electrical apparatus and instument) V512 Groups 54 4. GroupsA

1

® @ ® @ @

e A n Ao Cmenns (B

“ E=ml= 5| [E=) | [& )

] 9

L LI

[C=) @)
©

=—9)
(=)

Il
L]
Il

]
u
m
u

EallE=

[C=)]

=]
@ o)
[I:l |:|]
(E 3

- 156 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 254 = 2 P T (Fa a2 B J2 4%k Electrical apparatus and instument)

ZH5)'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

e 20 445 SR 25 i s
01 fRE (BA AR FUAE 5A 002 545 07 34 9 NG80B 4 & AT 4!
02 R (7.5A kith) FUSE 7.5A 002 545 08 34 11 NG80B 553 '% 7 4- 7Y
03 RIS (10A £1f) FUSE 10A 002 545 09 34 16 NGB80B & 4% firfy 4= 1Y
04 R (15A HRiE ) FUSE 15A 002 545 10 34 7 NG80B 3 = fiT 5 41
05 R (20A FE) FUSE 20A 002 545 11 34 3 NGB80B %4 % iy 4= 7Y
06 TR (25A (1) FUSE 25A 002 545 12 34 2 NGB80B 4% firfy 4= 1Y
07 R (30A &itfa) FUSE 30A 002 545 13 34 2 NGB80B 4% firfy 4= 1Y
08 PRI+ FUSE CLIP 207 581 05 54 1 NGB80B %4 % irfy 4= 7Y
09 FENGE FLASHER 514 545 02 05 1 NGB80B & 4% firfy 4= 1Y
10 HITF4k L EE (40A) RELAY 207 545 01 05 8 NG80B 5 i & i 45 4 7
11 WIFIA 4 EE (40A) RELAY 207 545 02 05 7 NGB80B 4 = fir 5 4= 1
12 9 7] PR A ) PLUSE DEVICE 207 545 04 05 1 NGB80B 4% irfy 4- 1Y
13 HITF4k e AE (TO0A) RELAY 514 545 01 05 1 NG80B 25 i % i 5 4= 74
o
14 SR E RELAY 207 545 03 05 1 NGSO%Q;%??EEEEGR

- 157 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 254 = {1 P T (Fa a2 B J2 4%k Electrical apparatus and instument)

ZH 55 Group: 54 20 Group54

\ II| "
|III II|I
i '—II. r
3 |
T N
e
| . H'-,
| |
| |
& 7
'\\ //
\“‘H e -
- 158 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG8OB %254 =5 45 44: IR (H 232 B 12 4% 3% Electrical apparatus and instument) ( b ibrids + 25 LA ZE55) 55 Group: 54 #1 Group54
A zpan 3347 25 - .
gﬁ% 0 YN g =2 =+
01 | B E SD CARD 571 542 00 15 2 bR 1 A
02 | GPSIGPRS K% ANTENNA GPS GPRS 518 820 22 75 1 7252 L 719 A N
03 |SIME SIM CARD 518 542 05 15 1 bR A
03 |SIMFE SIM CARD 518 542 12 15 1 7252 L 71 A N
. , . . | BRACKET OF VEHICLE DATA e e e
04 | oA B LS RECORDER 518 542 10 37 1 SR 55:11 7w  a EY
05 | F#i&ig VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 571 540 00 14 1 73 L 719 0 A

-159 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 24 = 25 P (Fi#2% B J2 %3k Electrical apparatus and instument)

H5]'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

g’g BT XA Ey) HH &k

01 GPS K%k ANTENNA GPS 518 820 20 75 1 BRI - 2R DL 2R A

01 GPS K%k ANTENNA GPS 518 820 17 75 1 VBRI £ B DLA B A

02 GPRS K%k ANTENNA GPRS 518 820 21 75 1 VbRV 1 4R DL AN R

02 GPRS K2 ANTENNA GPRS 518 820 16 75 1 bR £ 4 DLA B

03 SIM £ SIM CARD 518 542 05 15 1 bR £ 4 DL B A

03 SIM k£ SIM CARD 518 542 12 15 1 ARV £ ZE DL AN ZE 4
RN E %2 | BRACKET OF  VEHICLE DATA S ks .

04 " RECORDER 518 542 07 37 1 VBRI £ 2R DLA B A
RN E %2 | BRACKET  OF  VEHICLE  DATA o gk E= ,

04 | 4 RECORDER 518 542 08 37 1 R 7 D A 2

05 2R3 A VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 518 540 11 14 1 i HbRVA + 2 DL AN ZE AR

05 2L VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 518 540 09 14 1 g AR - ZE LA ZE 4

05 AR I VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 518 540 18 14 1 1R TN e o

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

-160 -



http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

1t NG80B 21 == 25 F F M (Ff 2825 B M2 {X 3% Electrical apparatus and instument) H5]'5 Group: 54 20 Group54
y o '"“‘w\\x
|'" .\lll
ll.l. -. I = - — =

-161 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 253 == 2 P T (F a2 B J2 4%k Electrical apparatus and instument)

H5]'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

AR pram HX AT 205 =y #iE

01 | GPS K& ANTENNA GPS 518 820 20 75 1 bR 2 DAA N R A
01 | GPS K& ANTENNA GPS 518 820 17 75 1 i bR 2R DA R AR
02 | GPRS K% ANTENNA GPRS 518 820 21 75 1 g bR 2R DA AP R
02 | GPRS k% ANTENNA GPRS 518 820 16 75 1 g bR 2R A AP R
03 SIM SIM CARD 518 542 05 15 1 g bR - ZE LA A
03 SIM & SIM CARD 518 542 12 15 1 g bR 2R DASP R
04 | LFRNHIAEL | BRACKET OF  VEHICLE  DATA| 156070737 ) A% A
04 E%&WET&%& EE@%EEDTER OF  VEHICLE DA%} 518 542 08 37 1 g bR 2R LA A
05 | ZE#E&Kif VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 518 540 11 14 1 bR 2R DUAN AR
05 | %A VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 518 540 09 14 1 g bR 7 AN R
05 | ZE#E&Kif VEHICLE DATA RECORDER 518 540 18 14 1 RT3 e i

-162 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 4 = 25 {1 T (Fi g3 2% B A%k Electrical apparatus and instument) 595 Group: 54 41 Group54

-163 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 23 = {1 P T (F#2% B J2 4%k Electrical apparatus and instument)

H5]'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

I KSR 245 w0 B

01 | HUJfias Sk BATTERY COVER 881 540 01 03 1 ---

02 | kIR BOLT 88154101 24 6 ---

03 ST T AR COMPRESSING STRIP PLATE 419 5410023 2 ---

B HLh R R B 419 541 00 20 1

04 & Hith 165AH BATTERY 520 541 05 01 2 ---

05 | HJEETFR POWER SWITCH 881 545 00 08 1 ---

06 | 1k BOLT 105783 008104 1 F T FL BT O [

07 LS NUT 106184 008102 1 T H RS G 8] e

08 HPg WASHER 100096 008000 1 T BRI R [ e

09 ER I PR L B 419 540 02 30 1 ---

10 R L 2 419 540 04 31 1 ---

11 B RE NUT 106170 006000 7 FH T SCHRAE FAE _F 1 [
12 e BOLT 105789 006043 7 P SCHRAE FAE L 1 [
13 H[E] WASHER 107245 006000 7 FH T SCHRAE FAE _F 1 [
14 | KRB CHASSIS INSURE 518 540 15 28 1 ---

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

-164 -




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

1t NG80B 2 == 2 EF M (i 2825 E M2 X3 Electrical apparatus and instument) H5]'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

- 165 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80B 24 = 25 P (Fi#2% B J2 %3k Electrical apparatus and instument)

H5]'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

wn | e HICHH 245 wH o
01 | W&k} NUT M106170 008101 4
02 | #fE WASHER M100093 008101 6
03 | HHERIT REAR LAMP ASSEMBLY LH 881 544 01 03 1
04 | KAERNT REAR LAMP ASSEMBLY RH 881 544 02 03 1
05 HHERITT M REAR LAMP ASSEMBLY LH 881 826 04 89 1
06 | EALREITH M REAR LAMP ASSEMBLY RH 881 826 03 89 1

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

- 166 -




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

1t NG80B 20 == 25 LF F M (HE 2825 B 7Y% Electrical apparatus and instument) H5]'5 Group: 54 20 Group54

@
@ l ;
,_ 7
® | » /N
ﬁésgp
e e v
N, K N
\\\
, X
g

- 167 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





